LP Technical Development Ltd
MARS3016
16 x 100M Layer2 Managed Ethernet Switch
Introduction
MARS3016 is an industrial grade, managed and redundancy Ethernet switch which supports 16
100M Ethernet ports or Fiber ports. It provided some kinds of advanced network managed function, like
as: SM-Ring redundancy ring network, VLAN, Trunking, Quality of Service, Speed control, port mirroring,

LP Technical Development Ltd
Order Information
MARS3016- - - - -
Ports Distance Connector FM PS
Ports
16TX = 16 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port
14TX/2FX = 14 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 2 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
12TX/4FX = 12 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 4 x 100BASE-FX fiber Por
10TX/6FX = 10 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 6 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
8TX/8FX = 8 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 8 x 100BASE-FX fiber Por
Distance: Fiber Distance
1302 = 1310nm,2km（multimode fiber)
1320 = 1310nm,20km
1340 = 1310nm,40km
1580 = 1550nm,80km
Connector: Fiber Connetor
SC = SC Connector
ST = ST Connector
FC = FC Connector
FM: Fiber Mode
SM = Single mode fiber
MM = Multi mode fiber
PS: Power Supply
L2 = 12~48VDC, duel redundant power input
Example Order Codes
MARS3016-14TX/2FX-1320-SC-SM-L2